
          Huntley Hills Elementary & Montessori School  
September Parent Calendar REVISED 2017 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

      

 

1  

 

2 

3 

 

 

4 

 

5   

 

 

 

6  

 

7  8  

 

9 

 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12   

 

 

 

13  

 

 

14  

  

15  

 

16 

 

17 18 FLL 2:30-3:45 

ART club (Grades 3-5) 

2:45-3:45 

 

PTA -4PM 

 

Lego Club 2:45-3:45 

 

MAP testing-

Kindergarten students 

all week 

19  

Run Club 2:30-3:30  

 

 

5th grade Growing Up 

boys-Fernbank 

 

**Harvey Drive-Bring in 

school supplies to help 

Houston** 

20 

4.5 Progress reports 

issued 

 

 

Ser Familia 9-11am 

21 FLL -2:30-3:45 

PTA/Title I 

STEM Family Night 

6:00PM 
 

Check STAR folder 

Run Club 2:30-3:30  

SciGirls-4-5 7:15am-8am 

22 Tech Club 

 

Last day to send 

supplies for Houston! 

 

 

23  

24 25 ART club (Grades 3-

5) 2:45-3:45 

 

FLL 2:30-3:45 

 

Odyssey of the Mind 

2:30-3:45 

 

Lego Club 2:45-3:45 

26  

Individual Picture Day! 

(no uniform required) 

 

Run Club 2:30-3:30 

  

5th grade Growing Up 

girls-Fernbank 

27 MAP testing ends 

 

NO PLACE for 

HATE-wear a white 

shirt to school! 

  

Takorea Spirit 

Night! 

 

Ser Familia 9-11am 

28 FLL-2:30-3:45 

 

Check STAR folder 

 

Run Club 2:30-3:30  

 

SciGirls-2-3 7:15am-8am 

 

Tornado practice drill 

 

29 Tech Club 

Movie Night @6PM 

 

STEM DAY!!! 

 

30 
Grandparents 

Luncheon 

rescheduled 

for Oct. 3rd! 

Upcoming Dates for October — Oct 3. Grandparents Luncheon; Oct. 5-9-Fall Break; Oct. 11 & 18-Parent Conferences; Oct. 28-Fall Festival 


