Huntley Hills Elementary & Montessori School Fall Fall

September Parent Calendar REVISED 2017



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18 FLL 2:30-3:45	19	20	21 FLL 2:30-345	22 Tech Club	23
	ART club (Grades 3-5)	Run Club 2:30-3:30	4.5 Progress reports	PTA/Title I		
	2:45-3:45		issued	STEM Family Night	Last day to send	
	PTA -4PM	5 th grade Growing Up		6:00PM	supplies for Houston!	
		boys-Fernbank	Ser Familia 9-11am	Check STAR folder		
	Lego Club 2:45-3:45		Ser Fulling / Fruit	Run Club 2:30-3:30		
		**Harvey Drive-Bring in		SciGirls-4-5 7:15am-8am		
	MAP testing-	school supplies to help				
	Kindergarten students all week	Houston**				
24	25 ART club (Grades 3-	26	27 MAP testing ends	28 FLL-2:30-3:45	29 Tech Club	30
	5) 2:45-3:45	Individual Picture Day!				Grandparents
	FLL 0 20 2 45	(no uniform required)	NO PLACE for	Check STAR folder	Cherachanes	Luncheon rescheduled
	FLL 2:30-3:45	Run Club 2:30-3:30	HATE-wear a white shirt to school!	Run Club 2:30-3:30		for Oct. 3 rd !
	Odyssey of the Mind	Kull Club 2.30-3.30		Kull Club 2.30-3.30	Movie Night @6PM	
	2:30-3:45	5 th grade Growing Up	Takorea Spirit	SciGirls-2-3 7:15am-8am		
		girls-Fernbank	Night!		STEM DAY!!!	
	Lego Club 2:45-3:45		Ser Familia 9-11am	Tornado practice drill		
noomin~ T	Detection October Oct 2	Crondromento Lunchosco Oct		2 18-Parent Conferences: Oct	29 Eall Eastival	

Upcoming Dates for October — Oct 3. Grandparents Luncheon; Oct. 5-9-Fall Break; Oct. 11 & 18-Parent Conferences; Oct. 28-Fall Festival